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BAYERISCHER EISSPORT - VERBAND IM BLSV

*Kreis 202 Traunstein e.V.*

Kreismeisterschaft im Zielwettbewerb Winter 2013/14
am 19.10.2014 in Ruhpolding

Dunstmair Marina
Obermayer Johanna
Sigriner Margarete

Kihnhauser Brigitte
Karl Resi

Gesamt — Ergebnisliste

TuS Engelsberg
TSV Fridolfing
SV Kirchanschéring

TSV Fridolfing
TuS Engelsberg

Reschberger Barbara EC Lampoding

Reschberger Sandra
Obermayer Anna

Obermayer Gottfried
Reschberger Armin
Mittermeier Franz
Oberhans Josef
Maier Konrad
Kiermaier Klaus

Wichtl Josef
Niedermaier Manfred
Kiermaier Josef

Molz Peter

. Maier Lorenz
. Siglbauer Simon

Schweiger Bernd
Augustin Franz
Sander Peter
Wocherl Franz
Maier Martin
Schoénhuber Martin
Mitterer Josef
Oggl Max

. Rieplhuber Roland
. Obermayer Ludwig

Fuchs Johannes
Hofer Christian
Lindner Helmut
Volzwinkler Stefan
Stéhr Thomas
Schuster Markus
Rudolf Johannes

. Knorr Andreas

. Reschberger Klaus
. Gisser Robert

. Huber Franz

Obermayer Andreas

. Farbinger Wolfgang
. Lubbers Harald

. Ertl Helmut

. Schuhbeck Helmut

. Kraller Alois

. Kunsteiger Robert

. Niedermeier Gerhard
. Wesner Egon

. Hofer Leonhard

EC Lampoding
EC Lampoding

EC Lampoding
EC Lampoding
SV Truchtlaching
SV Seeon

SV Kay

TuS Engelsberg

SV Truchtlaching
SV Seeon

TuS Engelsberg

SV Truchtlaching
TSV Fridolfing

EC Waging

ESV Hart

TSV Fridolfing

TSV Heiligkreuz

SV Linde Tacherting
SV Kay

Spvgg Pittenhart
EC Waging

TSV Fridolfing

TSV Heiligkreuz
TSV Fridolfing

ESV Hart

SV Linde Tacherting
EC Lampoding

ESC Vogling

ASV Oberwgssen
TSV Heiligkreuz

SV Linde Tacherting
SV Kay

EC Lampoding

TSV Heiligkreuz
TSV Chieming

TSV Fridolfing

ASV Oberwgssen
SV Linde Tacherting
SV Kay

EC Lampoding

SV Kay

SV Seeon

SV Seeon

SV Kay

SV Linde Tacherting

Damen

Herren

305
285
278
271
256
255

248
247
245
236
235
232
232
229
229
226
223
221
220
218
210
207
206
205
203
203
201
199
191
184
184
169
168
162
159
158
145

0
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143
142
163
129
136
124

132
115
105
138
112
124
108
141
121
98
115
124
117
104
83
86
98
105
93
94
101
82
89
84
72
79

20-40-36-

4

14-50-36-20
34-47-22-14

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

24- 9-38-22

36-37-20-

8

6-42-26-18
20-35- 0-14
22-30-16-20

52-55-30-

6

38-40-38-26
36-47-54-26
38-47-30-14
32-42-44-18
36-44-18-26
34-50-28-20
40-29-22-24
12-55-22-16
34-50-36-18
34-40-28-10
44-42-24-14

36-34-34-

4

50-27-44-20
38-27-30-26

34-32-28-

4

26-55-14-20
38-42-32-12
44-47-16-10

26-44-32-

2

20-35-18-10
20-34-12-20

28-42-26-
22-47-36-

2
0

10-31-36-16
26-24-30-14
32-37-18-14
20-24-14-24

34-37-14-

4

30-26-12-16

14-32-20-

6

24-29-12-14

24-24-20-
20-37-28-
18-32-28-
26-34-18-
30-28-16-
0- 0- O-
0- 0- O-
0- 0- O-
0- 0- O-
0- 0- O-
0- 0- O-

8

8
2
0
6
0
0
0
0
0
0

164 44-50-44-26
115

4-39-46-26
88 32-42-10- 4

107 18-55-22-12

96 22-42-18-14
94 44-30-20- 0

106 32-52- 8-14

79 22-37-20- 0

162 42-42-46-32
143 40-47-32-24
115 30-37-26-22
142 40-44-40-18
120 40-42-28-10
131 34-45-30-22

116 26-60-14-16
132 34-52-36-10
140 28-50-26-36

98 34-36-26- 2

123 36-45-30-12
108 42-42-14-10
124 38-60-10-16

88 18-14-30-26

108 26-40-22-20
128 30-50-28-20
108 16-42-30-20

97 34-29-26- 8

103 38-31-34- 0
114 44-18-30-22
127 32-39-32-24
121 26-55-28-12
108 40-32-24-12
100 14-52-34- 0
110 26-42-36- 6
109 32-55-16- 6
100 20-32-34-14
117 26-45-28-18
102 20-50-30- 2
100 16-34-34-16
112 40-32-40- 0

90 18-32-22-18
92 24-26-20-22
69 10-37-12-10
79 14-39-16-10
80 16-28-18-18
65 14-19-24- 8
0 0-0-0-

0- 0- O-

0- 0- O-
0-
0- 0- O-
0- 0- O-
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Daxenberger Simon

SV Truchtlaching

44-42-36-24

143 42-55-32-14

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Schoénhuber Christian
Niedermaier Georg
Huber Florian

Ertl Thomas
Schonhuber Daniel
Hof Thomas

. Drechsler Christina

Spvgg Pittenhart
SV Truchtlaching
SV Truchtlaching
SV Kay

Spvgg Pittenhart
SV Linde Tacherting

U119 w

EC Lampoding

30-44-38-24
30-42-18- 8
24-34-20-12
38-28- 0-14
22-34-18-10
28- 5-12- 6

114 30-40-24-20
117 28-35-36-18
101 18-45-16-22
101 40-27-24-10

85 24-17-38- 6
110 42-40-24- 4

32-50-16- 4

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Prodohl Anna

Spitz Andreas

TSV Fridolfing

U19 m

EC Lampoding

26-35-16- 2

26-27-16-30

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Steiner Thomas
Dorfner Marco
Sigriner Markus
Mader Alexander

. Hofer Antonia

ASV Oberwdssen
TuS Engelsberg
TSV Petting

TSV Petting

U16 w

SV Linde Tacherting

44-20-34-
34-22-26-
18-22-14-
10-17-10-

42-32-10- 0

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

. Maier Johanna

Wimmer Georg

TSV Fridolfing

U16 m

TuS Engelsberg

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Kindsmiiller David
Spiel Alexander
Stampfl Daniel
Loessel Christian

Kiermaier Anastasia

SV Linde Tacherting
TuS Engelsberg
TSV Petting

TSV Petting

U114 w

TuS Engelsberg

34-17-18- 0
12-22- 0- 6
12-10- 6- 0
4-14- 4- 0

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Schuhbeck Viktoria
Grindl Christine
Drechsler Martina
Kiermaier Elisabeth
Maier Anna-Lena
Reschberger Sinah

Schuhbeck Maxi

EC Lampoding
TuS Engelsberg
EC Lampoding
TuS Engelsberg
TSV Fridolfing
EC Lampoding

U114 m

EC Lampoding

20-32-10- 8
22- 7-14-14
14-25-12- 0
10-22-14- 0
12- 0-22- 0
12- 5-16- 0

28-25-22- 0

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Kiermaier Manuel
Sutter Lukas
Reschberger Mike
Prodohl Maximilian
Fuchs David
Reschberger Kilian
Huber Maximilian

TuS Engelsberg

SV Linde Tacherting
EC Lampoding

TSV Fridolfing

SV Linde Tacherting
EC Lampoding

SV Linde Tacherting

30-22-22- 0
28- 7-16-18
12-27-20- 4
18-15-26- 0
24-29- 6-
28-19- 4-
14-10-16-

0 O O



. Hofmeister Andreas
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Frech Manuel
Frech Christoph
Hofmeister Markus
Aicher Peter
Striber Matthias

Huber Helga

[Wettbewerbsleiter]

EC Lampoding
TSV Petting
TSV Petting

EC Lampoding
TuS Engelsberg
EC Lampoding

Bauer Josef

[Schiedsrichter]

46 38- 2-6-0
42 8-10-14-10
32 22- 4- 0- 6
30 20-10- 0- O
28 12-10- 6- 0
0 0-0-0-0
Huber Helga
[Schriftfihrer]



